Correction

GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY Sem.UG-07

DATE-SHEET
For
Bachelor of Business Administration (B.B.A.) Semesters-1 ,III & V (Theory) Examinations,
November/December- 2019
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Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM
Time: 1:30 PM to 04:30 PM

Morning Session
Evening Session

DATE | DAY | PAPER | SUBJECT/ Sr . No.
Semester-I Class Code:- 105401 (Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM
22.11.2019 Friday BBA-104 Business Organization and Systems- (456)
27.11.2019 Wednesday BBA-105 Managerial Economics-I -(457)
29.11.2019 Friday BBA-102 1) Punjabi (Compulsory)-(452)
(Same for B.Com.Sem.I, Sr.No0.352 Sem.-I) OR
BBA-102 ii) Mudhli Punjabi -(453) (In Lieu of Compulsory Punjabi)
(Same for B.Com.Sem.I, Sr.No0.353 & B.Com(FS)(1123) Sem.-I) OR
BBA-102 iii) Punjab History & Culture(From Earliest Times to C 320) - (454)
(Special Paper In Lieu of Compulsory Punjabi)
(Same for B.Com.Sem.I, Sr.No.354 & B.Com(FS)(1124) Sem.-I)
04.12.2019 Wednesday BBA-101 English (Compulsory)-(451)
(Same for B.Com.Sem.I, Sr.No.351)
09.12.2019 Monday - Drug Abuse: Problem, Management and Prevention(Problem of
Drug Abuse) (460)
(Same for B.Com.Sem.I, Sr.No0.360 & B.Com(FS)(1129) Sem.-I)
11.12.2019 Wednesday BBA-106 Computer Application for Business-1- (458)
13.12.2019 Friday BBA-107 Business Communication (459)
18.12.2019 Wednesday BBA-103 Basic Accounting-(455)
Semester-III Class Code:- 105403 (Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM)
26.11.2019 Tuesday BBA-301 English (Compulsory)-(461)
28.11.2019 Thursday ESL-221 Environmental Studies(470) (Old Syll.-2018)
(Same for B.Com. Sem.-III, Sr.No.371)
Environmental Studies-1(471) (Old Syll.-2017)
(Same for B.Com(372), B.Com(Prof.)(419) Sem-III)
30.11.2019 Saturday BBA-303 Statistics for Business-(465)
05.12.2019 Thursday BBA-304 Fundamentals of Human Resource Management- (466)
10.12.2019 Tuesday BBA-305 Fundamentals of Marketing Management -(467)
12.12.2019 Thursday BBA-302 1) Punjabi (Compulsory)-(462)/ OR
BBA-302 i) Mudhli Punjabi -(463) (In Lieu of Compulsory Punjabi)
BBA-302 iii) Punjab History & Culture-(464) /OR
(From 1000 to 1605 A.D)
(Special Paper in lieu of Punjabi Compulsory)
(Same For B.Com(Sr.No. 365) Sem.-11I)
14.12.2019 Saturday BBA-306 Indian Financial System -(468)
17.12.2019 Tuesday BBA-307 Management Accounting (469)
Semester-V Class Code:- 105405 (Time: 1:30 PM to 04:30 PM )
29.11.2019 Friday BBA-505 Cost Accounting -(481)
04.12.2019 Wednesday BBA-503 Company Law-(479)
06.12.2019 Friday BBA-504 Enterpreneurship and Small Business- (480)
11.12.2019 Wednesday BBA-501 English (Compulsory)-(476)
13.12.2019 Friday BBA-502 1) Punjabi (Compulsory)-(477)/
BBA-502 i) Mudhli Punjabi(Punjab da Itihas te Sabhiachaar) -(478)
(In Lieu of Compulsory Punjabi)




16.12.2019 Monday BBA-511/ Consumer Behaviour -(482)/
BBA-521/ Industrial Relations & Labour Legislations(484)/
BBA-531/ Management of Banking Operations(486)/
BBA-541 International Business Environment(488)
18.12.2019 Wednesday BBA-512/ Advertising & Sales Management (483)/
BBA-522/ Organization Change and Development (485)/
BBA-532/ Insurance & Risk Management(487)/
BBA-542 Management of International Business Organization (489)
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